
3½-Zimmer-Wohnung

Haus B Erdgeschoss mitte  Wohnung B-39

Wohnfläche
63.8 m2

Gedeckter Sitzplatz 
15.0 m2

Treppenhaus

Küche 
15.7 m2

Reduit 
3.5 m2

Wohnen/Essen 
12.5 m2

Gedeckter Sitzplatz
15.0 m2

Zimmer 2 
10.7 m2

Zimmer 1 
13.6 m2

Lift

Bad  
6.0 m2

1.8 m2



3½-Zimmer-Wohnung

Haus B Erdgeschoss mitte  Wohnung B-39

Wohnfläche
63.8 m2

Gedeckter Sitzplatz 
15.0 m2

Treppenhaus

Küche 
15.7 m2

Reduit 
3.5 m2

Wohnen/Essen 
12.5 m2

Gedeckter Sitzplatz
15.0 m2

Zimmer 2 
10.7 m2

Zimmer 1 
13.6 m2

Lift

Bad  
6.0 m2

1.8 m2

3.60 m

4.67 m

6.53 m

3.00 m

4.52 m      4.52 m

2.36 m

2.02 m

2.98 m

2.80 m

7.41 m
1.40 m

2.05 m

1.70 m

reneg
Pfeil

reneg
Pfeil

reneg
Pfeil

reneg
Pfeil

reneg
Pfeil

reneg
Pfeil

reneg
Pfeil

reneg
Pfeil

reneg
Pfeil

reneg
Pfeil

reneg
Pfeil

reneg
Pfeil

reneg
Pfeil

reneg
Pfeil


